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Luxury Mare
Premium Mare
Premium Pool
Premium
Superior Mare
Comfort Mare
Comfort
Standard

PITCH (numbered)

Relax Premium Village

Tents

Glamping
Comfort (Z1, Z2)

CAMPING PLACE

Miramì Family Village

Amber Sea Luxury Village
Istrian Premium Village
Mediterranean Village

HOLIDAY HOMES

Aminess Moments Maestral Hotel
Laguna Life Hotel By Aminess
Aminess Planet Camping Sirena
Half8 Restaurant
City Centre

Reception: +385 52 858 680
Info & reservations: +385 52 858 600 / camping@aminess.com

Web: www.aminess-campsites.com

ENTRANCE
RECEPTION

SANITARY FACILITY
PARKING

1

2

B

P

SINK
TOILET
SHOWER
CHILDREN’S TOILET
NURSERY
DISABLED TOILET
PRIVATE TOILET

CLOTHING WASH
BASIN AREA
DISH WASH
BASIN AREA
LAUNDRY SERVICE
DRYER
DOG SHOWER

SANITARY FACILITIES

PRIVATE

LOUNGE BAR 
“ONE SECOND”
A LA CARTE 
RESTAURANT “CAPA”
RESTAURANT “LOOP” 

ICE CREAM
BAKERY
GROCERY STORE
GRILL AREA

FOOD & BEVERAGE

TIDAL INFINITY POOL
DOG FRIENDLY BEACH
NO DOGS ALLOWED

DECK CHAIR
DECK CHAIR 
WITH PARASOL

BEACHES & POOLS

FIRE EXTINGUSHER HYDRANT

ATM

INFO POINT
TELEPHONE
ATM
EMERGENCY EXIT
RECYCLE BINS
AED
CAMPER SERVICE

ELECTRIC VEHICLE 
CHARGING STATION
LIFEGUARD 
TOURISTIC TRAIN 
STATION
GO ADRIA TOURIST 
AGENCY

SAFETY & OTHER SERVICES

TENNIS
BEACH VOLLEY
MINI GOLF
MULTIFUNCTIONAL 
PLAYGROUND
OUTDOOR GYM
SPORTS EQUIPMENT 
RENTAL
PLAYGROUND

MIRAMI 
EDUTAINMENT 
FACTORY
CRAZYOLOGY LAB
TEEN ROOM
FENCED DOG RUN
MASSAGE
CHILDRENS POOL

SPORT & RELAX

1

2

Z2

Z1

ATM

B4

B3

B2

P7

B1

B5

P4
P5

P5

P5

P5
P6

P6

P2

P2

P1

P3

 B1 BLOCK 1

SANITARY FACILITY

B2 BLOCK 2

B4 BLOCK 4

B3 BLOCK 3

B5 BLOCK 5

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

ATM

P1 CHECK IN/OUT

P2 MIRAMI

P3 AMBER SEA

P4 ISTRIAN

P5 MEDITERRANEAN

P6 RELAX

P7 GLAMPING

PARKING

ZABRANJENO PALJENJE VATRE
VIETATO ACCENDERE FUOCHI
OPEN FIRE PROHIBITED
FEUER VERBOTEN


